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Questions

50t percentile is also called as

Range can be calculated in open-end classes.

If X=10,2,2,4,8,10, then G.Mis.

A statistical table has at least.

The consumer price index number is also called.

First central moment is always.

The value of quartile deviation is always

Which of the following average cannot be calculated from the observation
2,2,4,4,6,6,8,8,10,10

The man of 10 observations is 10. All obvervations are increased by 10%. The mean of the
increased observations shall be.

The mean of a constant 'a’ is

N-K is classified as

Hourly temperature recorded by weather brave is the example of:

If Q3 =20 and Q1 = 10 the coefficient of quartile deviation is.

The amout of milk given by a cow s a.

When we draw the sample with replacement (the first sample is replaced before the next
draw), the probability distribution to be used is:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
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B
C.

Mean
Mode
Average

. Median

Never
Always
Often
Seldom

4
8

10
zZero

. Five parts

Four parts
Three parts
Two parts

. The cost of living index number

The retail price index number
The wholsale price index number

.Bothaandb

0
1
-1
2

Positive

Zero

Negative
None of these

Mean
Median
Mode

. All of these

10
11
20
100

0
al2
a<sup>2</sup>

. None of these

Success
Failures
Parameters
Range

. Discrete variable

Continuous variable

. Qualitative
.Both Aand B

3
1/3
2/3
1

. Qualitative variable

. Discrete variable
. Continuous variable
. Constant

. Binomial
. Hypergeometric

Both Binomial &mp;

hypergeometric
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The value of standard deviation changes by change of.

Which ofthe following methods uses quantities consumed in the current period when
computing a weighted index.

The change is whole sale or retail are studied

Life of a T.V. tube is a.

Both quantities and prices are used in:
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. None of these

Origin

. Algebraic sign

None

. Laspeyres method
. Marshall -Edge worth's methods

. Fisher's method

Quantity index number
Volume index number
None of these

Discrete variable

Constant
Qualitative variable

Link relatives
Chain relatives
Average of relatives&nbsp;



